Tulare Union High School
Girls Basketball 2025-26

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM
Sat 11/8/25 Officials Carnival(s) Home East Gym 10:00 am Fr/JV
Mon 11/10/25 Officials Carnival(s) Home West Gym 5:00 pm Vv

Thu 11/13/25 Redwood (s) Away 4:30/5:30/6:30  FAV/V
Tue 11/18/25 Mt. Whitney Away 5:00/6:30 IVIV
Thu-Sat 11/20-22/25 Tip Off Classic Redwood TBA v

Mon 12/1/25 Porterville Away 4:30/5:45/7:15  F/IV/V
Wed-Sat 12/3-6/25 Corcoran Tourney = Away TBA \Y
Wed-Sat 12/3-6/25 Lemoore Tourney Away TBA Fr/JV
Tue 12/9/25 Golden West/Madera Home 4:30/5:00/6:30  Fr/JV/V
Thu 12/11/25 Porterville/Hanford West Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  JV/V
Mon 12/15/25 El Diamante Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  F/IV/V
Wed-Sat 12/17-20/25 Dinuba Tourney Away TBA \Y
Wed-Sat 12/17-20/25 Dinuba Tourney Away TBA IV

Tue 1/6/26 Riverdale/CVC Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  Fr/IV/V
Fri 1/9/26 Lemoore* Away 5:00/6:30 IVIV
Sat 1/10/26 Strathmore Tourney Away TBA Fr/JV
Tue 1/13/26 Hanford* Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  FAV/V
Thu 1/15/26 Mission Oak* Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  FAV/V
Wed 1/21/26 Dinuba* Away 4:30/5:45/7:15  FAV/V
Fri 1/23/26 Tulare Western* Away 4:30/5:45/7:15  FAV/V
Tue 1/27/26 Lemoore* Home 5:00/6:30 IVIV
Thu 1/29/26 Hanford* Away 4:30/5:45/7:15  F/IV/V
Wed 2/4/26 Mission Oak* Away 4:30/5:45/7:15  F/IV/V
Fri 2/6/26 Dinuba* Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  F/JV/V
Tue 2/10/26 Tulare Western* Home 4:30/5:45/7:15  FAV/V

Playoffs: 2/14,2/18, 2/20, 2/27 or 2/28

Regionals & State: 3/3, 3/4, 3/5,3/ 7, 3/13-14

(S) = Scrimmage TBA = To be announced (*) = League Game
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